10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Superintendent

Executive Director

Executive Director

Principal

Principal

Dir/Admin Tech

Principal

Dir/Attend & Discipline

Principal

Dir/Categorical Programs

Principal
Coordinator/Secondary
Curriculum

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Assistant Superintendent Bus.

Serv.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Department

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

AM Class Management

Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management
AM Class Management
Certificated
Management
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$179,666 $42,722
$176,813 $37,038
$173,565 $37,973
$160,580 $36,641
$159,613 $36,701
$156,028 $40,482
$155,400 $36,726
$153,565 $34,793
$147,746 $36,157
$146,182 $33,974
$144,729 $38,068
$144,458 $31,544
$143,339 $32,928
$143,212 $31,296
$140,248 $35,078
$139,545 $34,831
$138,135 $35,393
$137,631 $28,417



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34,
35.

36.
37.

38.

39.

Principal Alt Ed & Pupil
Discipline

Assistant Principal
Principal

Dir/Child Development

Dir/Nutritional Services

Superintendent

Alternative Education

Assistant Principal

Dir/Buildings & Grounds
Mental Health Clinician
Dir/Purchasing & Warehouse

Principal

Principal

Principal

Psychologist

Mental Health Clinician

Assistant Principal

High School

Principal

Principal

Principal Assistant Principal

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

AM Class Management

Certificated
Management

Teacher

Certificated
Management

AM Class Management
Mental Health Clinician
AM Class Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Mental Health Clinician

Certificated
Management
Teacher
Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

$137,148

$136,734

$136,681

$135,889

$135,235
$129,786

$126,174
$125,463

$125,346
$125,286
$125,107
$124,294

$122,620

$122,159

$120,113

$120,090
$119,440

$118,202
$117,913

$117,591

$112,759

$34,831

$34,487

$35,652

$35,393

$35,183
$35,971

$31,503
$28,348

$32,310
$32,741
$29,919
$33,609

$30,605

$34,839

$32,418

$32,418
$33,012

$31,013
$30,506

$29,770

$28,878



40.

41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.

49,

50.
51.
52.

53.
54.

55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Psychologist

Psychologist

Assistant Principal

Special Education
High School

Executive Asst

Director Program Specialist

High School

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Alternative Education

Dir/Fiscal Svs
Psychologist

High School

Coordinator/Stars Program

High School
Elementary

Assistant Principal

High School
Dir/Transportation
Intermediate
Intermediate
Counselor
Counselor

High School

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Teacher
Teacher
AM Class Conf

Certificated
Management

Teacher

Certificated
Management

Certificated
Management

Teacher
AM Class Management

Certificated
Management

Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher
Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher

AM Class Management
Teacher

Teacher

Other Certificated
Other Certificated

Teacher

$111,963

$109,530

$106,045

$105,870
$105,767
$105,728
$104,658

$104,303
$104,146

$103,238

$102,294
$101,323
$100,679

$100,512
$99,880

$99,831
$99,657
$98,721

$98,719
$98,271
$98,169
$97,588
$96,739
$96,166
$96,144

$30,814

$29,822

$27,719

$25,818
$30,024
$25,889
$30,332

$27,881
$28,628

$30,079

$28,218
$29,800
$29,830

$27,392
$27,969

$27,835
$27,825
$27,281

$29,069
$24,842
$27,578
$26,947
$29,530
$27,807
$27,256



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.

Intermediate

Special Education
Elementary

Senior Network Analyst
Counselor

Elementary

Superintendent

Intermediate
Speech Therapist
High School
Intermediate
Elementary
Intermediate

Psychologist

High School
Elementary
Admin Asst Il
High School
Elementary
Elementary
High School
Computer/Web Technician
Elementary
Elementary
High School
Elementary

Assistant Principal

Elementary

Special Education

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bookkeeper / Clerical
Other Certificated
Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher
Teacher

AM Class Conf
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Bookkeeper / Clerical
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Certificated
Management

Teacher

Teacher

$96,025
$95,468
$95,375
$95,372
$95,014
$94,957
$94,767

$94,726
$94,162
$93,818
$93,321
$93,253
$93,105
$93,023

$92,966
$92,333
$92,180
$92,053
$91,851
$91,644
$91,607
$91,176
$91,098
$91,093
$90,978
$90,557
$90,174

$89,687
$89,608

$28,803
$27,016
$27,057
$26,061
$29,081
$27,030
$39,990

$29,066
$28,560
$26,852
$27,194
$26,227
$28,731
$24,699

$26,739
$26,266
$26,558
$26,550
$26,555
$25,776
$25,936
$27,914
$25,860
$26,405
$25,968
$27,264
$27,756

$26,192
$26,168



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Intermediate
Elementary

High School
Elementary

Elementary

Senior Network Analyst
High School

Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified
Marysville Joint Unified

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Bookkeeper / Clerical

Teacher

$89,472
$89,376
$89,376
$89,341
$89,128
$88,841
$88,800

$26,117
$27,392
$28,092
$25,697
$26,268
$29,285
$25,601



