	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Assistant Superintendent		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$179,666	\$42,722
2.	Executive Director		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$176,813	\$37,038
3.	Executive Director		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$173,565	\$37,973
4.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$160,580	\$36,641
5.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$159,613	\$36,701
6.	Dir/Admin Tech		Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$156,028	\$40,482
7.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$155,400	\$36,726
8.	Dir/Attend & Discipline		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$153,565	\$34,793
9.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$147,746	\$36,157
10.	Dir/Categorical Programs		Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$146,182	\$33,974
11.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$144,729	\$38,068
12.	Coordinator/Secondary Curriculum		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$144,458	\$31,544
13.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$143,339	\$32,928
14.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$143,212	\$31,296
15.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$140,248	\$35,078
16.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$139,545	\$34,831
17.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$138,135	\$35,393
18.	Assistant Superintendent Bus. Serv.		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$137,631	\$28,417

19.	Principal Alt Ed & Pupil Discipline		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$137,148	\$34,831
20.	Assistant Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$136,734	\$34,487
21.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$136,681	\$35,652
22.	Dir/Child Development		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$135,889	\$35,393
23.	Dir/Nutritional Services		Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$135,235	\$35,183
24.	Superintendent		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$129,786	\$35,971
25.	Alternative Education		Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$126,174	\$31,503
26.	Assistant Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$125,463	\$28,348
27.	Dir/Buildings & Grounds		Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$125,346	\$32,310
28.	Mental Health Clinician		Marysville Joint Unified	Mental Health Clinician	\$125,286	\$32,741
29.	Dir/Purchasing & Warehouse		Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$125,107	\$29,919
30.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$124,294	\$33,609
31.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$122,620	\$30,605
32.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$122,159	\$34,839
33.	Psychologist		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$120,113	\$32,418
34.	Mental Health Clinician		Marysville Joint Unified	Mental Health Clinician	\$120,090	\$32,418
35.	Assistant Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$119,440	\$33,012
36.	High School		Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$118,202	\$31,013
37.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$117,913	\$30,506
38.	Principal		Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$117,591	\$29,770
39.	Principal	Assistant Principal	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$112,759	\$28,878

40.	Psychologist	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$111,963	\$30,814
41.	Psychologist	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$109,530	\$29,822
42.	Assistant Principal	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$106,045	\$27,719
43.	Special Education	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$105,870	\$25,818
44.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$105,767	\$30,024
45.	Executive Asst	Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Conf	\$105,728	\$25,889
46.	Director Program Specialist	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$104,658	\$30,332
47.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$104,303	\$27,881
48.	Assistant Principal	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$104,146	\$28,628
49.	Assistant Principal	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$103,238	\$30,079
50.	Alternative Education	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$102,294	\$28,218
51.	Dir/Fiscal Svs	Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$101,323	\$29,800
52.	Psychologist	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$100,679	\$29,830
53.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$100,512	\$27,392
54.	Coordinator/Stars Program	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$99,880	\$27,969
55.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$99,831	\$27,835
56.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$99,657	\$27,825
57.	Assistant Principal	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$98,721	\$27,281
58.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$98,719	\$29,069
59.	Dir/Transportation	Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Management	\$98,271	\$24,842
60.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$98,169	\$27,578
61.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$97,588	\$26,947
62.	Counselor	Marysville Joint Unified	Other Certificated	\$96,739	\$29,530
63.	Counselor	Marysville Joint Unified	Other Certificated	\$96,166	\$27,807
64.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$96,144	\$27,256

65.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$96,025	\$28,803
66.	Special Education	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$95,468	\$27,016
67.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$95,375	\$27,057
68.	Senior Network Analyst	Marysville Joint Unified	Bookkeeper / Clerical	\$95,372	\$26,061
69.	Counselor	Marysville Joint Unified	Other Certificated	\$95,014	\$29,081
70.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$94,957	\$27,030
71.	Superintendent	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$94,767	\$39,990
72.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$94,726	\$29,066
73.	Speech Therapist	Marysville Joint Unified	Speech Therapist	\$94,162	\$28,560
74.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$93,818	\$26,852
75.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$93,321	\$27,194
76.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$93,253	\$26,227
77.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$93,105	\$28,731
78.	Psychologist	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$93,023	\$24,699
79.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$92,966	\$26,739
80.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$92,333	\$26,266
81.	Admin Asst II	Marysville Joint Unified	AM Class Conf	\$92,180	\$26,558
82.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$92,053	\$26,550
83.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$91,851	\$26,555
84.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$91,644	\$25,776
85.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$91,607	\$25,936
86.	Computer/Web Technician	Marysville Joint Unified	Bookkeeper / Clerical	\$91,176	\$27,914
87.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$91,098	\$25,860
88.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$91,093	\$26,405
89.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$90,978	\$25,968
90.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$90,557	\$27,264
91.	Assistant Principal	Marysville Joint Unified	Certificated Management	\$90,174	\$27,756
92.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,687	\$26,192
93.	Special Education	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,608	\$26,168

94.	Intermediate	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,472	\$26,117
95.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,376	\$27,392
96.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,376	\$28,092
97.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,341	\$25,697
98.	Elementary	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$89,128	\$26,268
99.	Senior Network Analyst	Marysville Joint Unified	Bookkeeper / Clerical	\$88,841	\$29,285
100.	High School	Marysville Joint Unified	Teacher	\$88,800	\$25,601